SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION I.MX 6 SERIES 32-BIT MPU ARM CO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4097 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
OTHER NAMES 935315801518
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Microprocessor IC *
SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR
Part Number: SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description I.MX 6 SERIES 32-BIT MPU ARM CO
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 4097 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SCIMX6X3EVK10ABR
Related Tags
Related Products
SCIHP1367-4R7M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 13.5A 11.2 MOHM
In stock:  93939 pcs
RFQ
SCINSERT-I
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  INSERT ST JACK COUPLER
In stock:  2780 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-8R2M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 10.5A 16.6 MOHM
In stock:  97706 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-22M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  IND SMD 22UH 8A 200KHZ
In stock:  70694 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-3R3M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 15A 6.8 MOHM SMD
In stock:  54235 pcs
RFQ
SCINSERT-W
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  INSERT ST JACK COUPLER
In stock:  6149 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-5R6M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 5.6UH 12A 11.5 MOHM
In stock:  86140 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-100M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 10A 18.5 MOHM SMD
In stock:  50224 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1350-6R8M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 10A 19.8 MOHM
In stock:  120004 pcs
RFQ
SCINSERT-FW
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  INSERT ST JACK COUPLER
In stock:  4555 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-2R2M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 20A 4.2 MOHM SMD
In stock:  97039 pcs
RFQ
SCIHP1367-6R8M
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 11.5A 14.9 MOHM
In stock:  88217 pcs
RFQ